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SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 2025-26
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Wednesday
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Sunday
Wednesday

| Saturday

School re-opens

Inter House Quiz competition (IX-X)

ACTIVITIES

National safe Motherhood day

Good Friday

Easter R
Investiture day

Thursday

Labours’ day

| Friday

| Mother's day /Hindi writing competition

080572025

Thursday

World Red Cross day

| 09/052025

Friday

Spell Bee (classes VI to X)

| 10/05/2025

Saturday

Academic prize distribution day

| 13/05/2025 Tuesday Periodical Test 1
21/05/2025 Wednesday Investiture day
24/05/2025 Saturday PTM summer break
JUNE
02/06/2025 Monday Father’s day
| 05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment day
27/06/2025 Thursday Teachers workshop
28/06/2025 Friday Teachers workshop
30/06/2025 Monday School
JULY :
01/07/2025 Tuesday School re-opens after the summer break
11/07/2025 Friday Poster Making
19/07/2025 Saturday SCHOOL INAUGURATION DAY
26/07/2025 Saturday Sketching / Talent search competition
31/07/2025 Thursday Speech
| AUGUST
08/08/2025 Friday Rakhi Making
14/08/2025 Thursday Patriotic singing competition
15/08/2025 Friday Independence day
23/08/2025 Saturday Singing competition
29/08/2025 Friday Kabaddi
30/08/2025 Saturday Kabaddi
SEPTEMBER
05/09/2025 Friday Teachers day celebration
' 08/09/ 2025 Monday Mid-term cxams begins
I 19/09/2025 Friday Mid-term exams ends
[ OCTOBER
f 02/10/2025 Thursday Dusschra/Gandhi Jayanti
| 04/10/2025 Saturday PTM
[N0/10/2025 Friday Football
Saturday Rangoli/Diwali Diya competition
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13/11/2025 Thursday 100 Meter Race,
4 x 100 Meter Relay Race
Wt 1/2“()'25 R l«‘fi(l:i_\'I S Children's day Special assembly by teachers.
Kho- Kho, Tag of war, Children’s Fair
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08/12/2025 Monday | peviodienl Test 11
15122025 Monday Carol singing AR LR S
231272025 Tuesdny | Christmas celebration / Annualday
rnnes Wednesday  [P*M
f JANUARY
| 2020 o I
. B School reopens after the winter break
r R Pre —~Board examination Class - X
CFEBRUARY || Classes
202
MARCH
2020
06/03/2026 Final exams begins
18/03/2026 Final exam ends
PTM
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